Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Senioren B 20
Vorrunde
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Name

Goring, Rolf

Rosenkranz, Hartmut
Treppschuh, Robert
Pahlke, Rudolf

Schmid, Erich

Haun, Hans-Hermann
Fietz, Hans

Hutter, Klaus-Jirgen
Gundermann, Hans-Joachi

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.185/
1.101/
1.059 /
1.059 /
1.037 /
1.025/
1.021/
1.003/

940 /

]
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197,50
183,50
176,50
176,50
172,83
170,83
170,17
167,17
156,67

HI

223
236
212
207
184
190
220
190
177

Spiel: 1
195
161
182
183
184
149
166
190
154

2

171
199
182
207
169
190
220
150
151

06/07
3 4
214 190
147 179
180 212
147 172
182 161
154 188
167 129
146 181
149 177

223
236
149
179
172
158
159
176
144

24.03.2007 - 25.03.2007
Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

192
179
154
171
169
186
180
160
165



